A1
REVISIONS
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

2.2 0.1
CODING 1 LEVER LEFT CABLE EXIT RIGHT CODING 2 LEVER LEFT CABLE EXIT RIGHT  CODING 1 LEVER RIGHT  CABLE EXIT LEFT CODING 2 LEVER RIGHT CABLE EXIT LEFT
COVER TYPE CODING LEVER TYPE TE PART NO.
MQS0.64 CAVITY
BLOCK NUMBER
MQS0.64 CAVITY
 OPEN NUMBER
PINOUT CONFIGURATION
CAVITY NO.
1C 1D 1E 1F 1G 1H 1J 1K 1L 1M 2C 2D 2E 2F 2G 2H 2J 2K 2L 2M 3C 3D 3E 3F 3G 3H 3J 3K 3L 3M 4C 4D 4E 4F 4G 4H 4J 4K 4L 4M 5C 5D 5E 5F 5G 5H 5J 5K 5L 5M
 180�$�
CODING 1
 LEFT 0-2299987-1 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
 RIGHT
0-2299987-3 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
5-2299987-1 18 32 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4-2299987-1 15 35 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-4 13 37 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-5 19 31 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-1 16 34 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4-2299987-3 20 30 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4-2299987-4 37 13 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
CODING 2
LEFT 0-2299987-2  0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
 RIGHT
0-2299987-4 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-9 14 36 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-1 21 29 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-2 23 27 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-6 13 37 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-7 11 39 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4-2299987-5 38 12 X X X X X X X X X X X X
45�$�
CODING 1
LEFT
1-2299987-1 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
4-2299987-7 15 35 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-6 14 36 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-7 21 29 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-8 16 34 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2-2299987-8 7 43 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
RIGHT
1-2299987-3 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-5 20 30 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
3-2299987-0 13 37 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
CODING 2
LEFT
1-2299987-2 0 50 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X